
MCRCB BULLETIN TK062

2014 FIM Europe Supermono Cup

2014 MCE British Superbike Championship - Round 3

QUALIFYING 1 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPHNATPIC

1 1 N Mike VELTHUIJZEN TZM250 800 - MVS Race Engineering 2:04.551 10 10 85.81NED1

2 58 Lukas WIMMER Krämer 790 - Krämer Motorcycles Factory Racing 2:05.913 3 3 1.362 1.362 84.88AUT1

3 56 N Henry JOCELYN Honda 720 - Select Machines 2:06.860 2 3 2.309 0.947 84.25FRA2

4 45 N Jerry van der BUNT Rotax 450 - Team RaHa 2:08.320 10 10 3.769 1.460 83.29NED3

5 19 Perry GOLDSTEIN KTM 610 - PGR/Hyside 2:09.375 5 6 4.824 1.055 82.61GBR2

6 107 N Michael PAYNE MP 450 - 2:09.816 10 10 5.265 0.441 82.33AUS4

7 13 Frank BRÜNTRUP KTM 796 - Danger Racing 2:10.880 3 11 6.329 1.064 81.66GER3

8 7 N Manni KEHRMANN BMW 728 - Team-pami.de 2:11.003 8 9 6.452 0.123 81.58GER5

9 72 N Christian SCHMEINK KTM 720 - Schmeink-Racing.de 2:12.463 4 6 7.912 1.460 80.68GER6

10 33 N Niels GERRITSEN KTM 690 - Camperpoint Racing 2:13.963 7 8 9.412 1.500 79.78NED7

11 73 N Jürgen SCHMEINK KTM 797 - Schmeink-Racing.de 2:14.028 9 11 9.477 0.065 79.74GER8

12 99 Michel CAMPEN Yamaha Bakker 760 - Ducaracing 2:14.576 9 10 10.025 0.548 79.42NED4

13 28 N Bob de BOER Yamaha 726 - Team Vol Gaas 2:14.755 9 11 10.204 0.179 79.31NED9

14 9 Karl JOHANN JKo1 350 - 2:17.198 9 10 12.647 2.443 77.90GER5

15 89 David LEGALLE J2L BMW 730 - J2L Supermono 2:18.558 3 3 14.007 1.360 77.13FRA6

16 5 N Josef FRAUENSCHUH KTM 796 - Team JF High Tech Tuning 2:19.546 10 11 14.995 0.988 76.59AUT10

17 61 Philippe PORTELLI Mito/Honda 650 - VTR 2:20.311 4 7 15.760 0.765 76.17FRA7

18 82 Marjorie HERVE Yamaha 450 - 2:21.124 8 8 16.573 0.813 75.73FRA8

19 90 Franck DELAURY Mito/Honda 650 - VTR 2:23.432 3 10 18.881 2.308 74.51FRA9

20 22 N Joris de MAN Yamaha 780 - HTS Racing Team 2:29.684 4 6 25.133 6.252 71.40NED11

21 85 Ricardo van  DUIJN NovaBike 750 - NovaBike Racing Team Delft 2:32.731 2 2 28.180 3.047 69.97NED10

22 63 N Kai-Uwe LOHRENGEL KTM 690 - Astra St Pauli Racing 2:37.523 5 8 32.972 4.792 67.85GER12

23 199 Jérôme LEWI J2L S450RR 450 - J2L 2:37.977 7 8 33.426 0.454 67.65FRA11

24 18 Libor KAMENICKY Mali Ahra 800 - H.L.M. Racing Team 0CZE12

Results can be found at www.britishsuperbike.com Printed - 17:38 Friday, 13 June 2014

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 17:09  Flag 17:35  End: 17:37

Circuit Length = 2.9689 miles

Snetterton 300

Race Director : Stewards : Timekeeper :

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER



MCRCB BULLETIN TK079

2014 FIM Europe Supermono Cup

2014 MCE British Superbike Championship - Round 3

QUALIFYING 2 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPHNATPIC

1 58 Lukas WIMMER Krämer 790 - Krämer Motorcycles Factory Racing 2:03.320 7 8 86.66AUT1

2 1 N Mike VELTHUIJZEN TZM250 800 - MVS Race Engineering 2:03.372 7 10 0.052 0.052 86.63NED1

3 56 N Henry JOCELYN Honda 720 - Select Machines 2:06.982 6 7 3.662 3.610 84.17FRA2

4 45 N Jerry van der BUNT Rotax 450 - Team RaHa 2:07.313 8 8 3.993 0.331 83.95NED3

5 7 N Manni KEHRMANN BMW 728 - Team-pami.de 2:07.513 9 9 4.193 0.200 83.81GER4

6 19 Perry GOLDSTEIN KTM 610 - PGR/Hyside 2:09.280 3 4 5.960 1.767 82.67GBR2

7 33 N Niels GERRITSEN KTM 690 - Camperpoint Racing 2:10.387 9 9 7.067 1.107 81.97NED5

8 72 N Christian SCHMEINK KTM 720 - Schmeink-Racing.de 2:10.519 4 5 7.199 0.132 81.88GER6

9 13 Frank BRÜNTRUP KTM 796 - Danger Racing 2:10.664 4 8 7.344 0.145 81.79GER3

10 73 N Jürgen SCHMEINK KTM 797 - Schmeink-Racing.de 2:11.166 8 9 7.846 0.502 81.48GER7

11 89 David LEGALLE J2L BMW 730 - J2L Supermono 2:11.277 9 9 7.957 0.111 81.41FRA4

12 28 N Bob de BOER Yamaha 726 - Team Vol Gaas 2:11.321 8 9 8.001 0.044 81.38NED8

13 107 N Michael PAYNE MP 450 - 2:12.384 6 8 9.064 1.063 80.73AUS9

14 5 N Josef FRAUENSCHUH KTM 796 - Team JF High Tech Tuning 2:13.092 5 9 9.772 0.708 80.30AUT10

15 99 Michel CAMPEN Yamaha Bakker 760 - Ducaracing 2:13.138 9 9 9.818 0.046 80.27NED5

16 9 Karl JOHANN JKo1 350 - 2:13.184 3 5 9.864 0.046 80.25GER6

17 61 Philippe PORTELLI Mito/Honda 650 - VTR 2:13.431 8 9 10.111 0.247 80.10FRA7

18 22 N Joris de MAN Yamaha 780 - HTS Racing Team 2:15.718 6 6 12.398 2.287 78.75NED11

19 82 Marjorie HERVE Yamaha 450 - 2:18.557 6 6 15.237 2.839 77.13FRA8

20 90 Franck DELAURY Mito/Honda 650 - VTR 2:20.147 6 9 16.827 1.590 76.26FRA9

21 18 Libor KAMENICKY Mali Ahra 800 - H.L.M. Racing Team 2:21.069 9 9 17.749 0.922 75.76CZE10

22 199 Jérôme LEWI J2L S450RR 450 - J2L 2:33.009 6 6 29.689 11.940 69.85FRA11

23 63 N Kai-Uwe LOHRENGEL KTM 690 - Astra St Pauli Racing 2:36.772 7 7 33.452 3.763 68.17GER12

24 85 Ricardo van  DUIJN NovaBike 750 - NovaBike Racing Team Delft 1NED12

Results can be found at www.britishsuperbike.com Printed - 09:55 Saturday, 14 June 2014

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 09:30  Flag 09:50  End: 09:52

Circuit Length = 2.9689 miles

Snetterton 300

Race Director : Stewards : Timekeeper :

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER



MCRCB BULLETIN TK078

2014 FIM Europe Supermono Cup

2014 MCE British Superbike Championship - Round 3

QUALIFYING - COMBINED CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL NAME ENTRY TIME LAPS GAP DIFFNATPIC TIME LAPS

FIRST SECOND

1 58 Lukas WIMMER Krämer 790 - Krämer Motorcycles Factory Racing 2:05.913 3AUT1 2:03.320 8

2 1 N Mike VELTHUIJZEN TZM250 800 - MVS Race Engineering 2:04.551 10 0.052 0.052NED1 2:03.372 10

3 56 N Henry JOCELYN Honda 720 - Select Machines 2:06.860 3 3.540 3.488FRA2 2:06.982 7

4 45 N Jerry van der BUNT Rotax 450 - Team RaHa 2:08.320 10 3.993 0.453NED3 2:07.313 8

5 7 N Manni KEHRMANN BMW 728 - Team-pami.de 2:11.003 9 4.193 0.200GER4 2:07.513 9

6 19 Perry GOLDSTEIN KTM 610 - PGR/Hyside 2:09.375 6 5.960 1.767GBR2 2:09.280 4

7 107 N Michael PAYNE MP 450 - 2:09.816 10 6.496 0.536AUS5 2:12.384 8

8 33 N Niels GERRITSEN KTM 690 - Camperpoint Racing 2:13.963 8 7.067 0.571NED6 2:10.387 9

9 72 N Christian SCHMEINK KTM 720 - Schmeink-Racing.de 2:12.463 6 7.199 0.132GER7 2:10.519 5

10 13 Frank BRÜNTRUP KTM 796 - Danger Racing 2:10.880 11 7.344 0.145GER3 2:10.664 8

11 73 N Jürgen SCHMEINK KTM 797 - Schmeink-Racing.de 2:14.028 11 7.846 0.502GER8 2:11.166 9

12 89 David LEGALLE J2L BMW 730 - J2L Supermono 2:18.558 3 7.957 0.111FRA4 2:11.277 9

13 28 N Bob de BOER Yamaha 726 - Team Vol Gaas 2:14.755 11 8.001 0.044NED9 2:11.321 9

14 5 N Josef FRAUENSCHUH KTM 796 - Team JF High Tech Tuning 2:19.546 11 9.772 1.771AUT10 2:13.092 9

15 99 Michel CAMPEN Yamaha Bakker 760 - Ducaracing 2:14.576 10 9.818 0.046NED5 2:13.138 9

16 9 Karl JOHANN JKo1 350 - 2:17.198 10 9.864 0.046GER6 2:13.184 5

17 61 Philippe PORTELLI Mito/Honda 650 - VTR 2:20.311 7 10.111 0.247FRA7 2:13.431 9

18 22 N Joris de MAN Yamaha 780 - HTS Racing Team 2:29.684 6 12.398 2.287NED11 2:15.718 6

19 82 Marjorie HERVE Yamaha 450 - 2:21.124 8 15.237 2.839FRA8 2:18.557 6

20 90 Franck DELAURY Mito/Honda 650 - VTR 2:23.432 10 16.827 1.590FRA9 2:20.147 9

21 18 Libor KAMENICKY Mali Ahra 800 - H.L.M. Racing Team 0 17.749 0.922CZE10 2:21.069 9

22 85 Ricardo van  DUIJN NovaBike 750 - NovaBike Racing Team Delft 2:32.731 2 29.411 11.662NED11 1

23 199 Jérôme LEWI J2L S450RR 450 - J2L 2:37.977 8 29.689 0.278FRA12 2:33.009 6

24 63 N Kai-Uwe LOHRENGEL KTM 690 - Astra St Pauli Racing 2:37.523 8 33.452 3.763GER12 2:36.772 7

-

Results can be found at www.britishsuperbike.com Printed - 09:53 Saturday, 14 June 2014

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 09:30  Flag 09:50  End: 09:52

Circuit Length = 2.9689 miles

Snetterton 300

Race Director : Stewards : Timekeeper :

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER



MCRCB BULLETIN TK126

2014 FIM Europe Supermono Cup

2014 MCE British Superbike Championship - Round 3

RACE 3 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL NAME ENTRY BEST ONLAPS GAP DIFFTIMENAT MPHPIC

1 58 Lukas WIMMER Krämer 790 - Krämer Motorcycles Factory Racing 610 20:43.097 2:01.05385.971 AUT

2 56 N Henry JOCELYN Honda 720 - Select Machines 410 35.80321:18.900 2:05.85783.571 35.803FRA

3 7 N Manni KEHRMANN BMW 728 - Team-pami.de 810 44.60521:27.702 2:06.88283.002 8.802GER

4 19 Perry GOLDSTEIN KTM 610 - PGR/Hyside 910 47.94721:31.044 2:07.39682.782 3.342GBR

5 33 N Niels GERRITSEN KTM 690 - Camperpoint Racing 1010 1:16.12121:59.218 2:09.99381.013 28.174NED

6 13 Frank BRÜNTRUP KTM 796 - Danger Racing 910 1:16.85121:59.948 2:09.85480.973 0.730GER

7 28 N Bob de BOER Yamaha 726 - Team Vol Gaas 910 1:16.92022:00.017 2:09.82880.964 0.069NED

8 99 Michel CAMPEN Yamaha Bakker 760 - Ducaracing 510 1:17.45222:00.549 2:09.41980.934 0.532NED

9 107 N Michael PAYNE MP 450 - 510 1:17.51222:00.609 2:08.69280.935 0.060AUS

10 72 N Christian SCHMEINK KTM 720 - Schmeink-Racing.de 1010 1:17.98822:01.085 2:09.66080.906 0.476GER

11 73 N Jürgen SCHMEINK KTM 797 - Schmeink-Racing.de 510 1:39.22222:22.319 2:12.03979.627 21.234GER

12 61 Philippe PORTELLI Mito/Honda 650 - VTR 510 2:13.20322:56.300 2:14.53277.655 33.981FRA

13 22 N Joris de MAN Yamaha 780 - HTS Racing Team 99 1 Lap20:54.121 2:15.64276.708 1 LapNED

14 82 Marjorie HERVE Yamaha 450 - 69 1 Lap21:02.137 2:16.46676.216 8.016FRA

15 90 Franck DELAURY Mito/Honda 650 - VTR 59 1 Lap21:09.532 2:18.64475.777 7.395FRA

16 63 N Kai-Uwe LOHRENGEL KTM 690 - Astra St Pauli Racing 89 1 Lap23:00.024 2:29.26069.709 1:50.492GER

17 199 Jérôme LEWI J2L S450RR 450 - J2L 79 1 Lap23:00.835 2:30.27869.668 0.811FRA

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF 9 Karl JOHANN JKo1 350 - 2:11.988 47 3 Laps 79.57GER 15:40.155 2 Laps

DNF 1 N Mike VELTHUIJZEN TZM250 800 - MVS Race Engineering 2:01.621 66 4 Laps 86.42NED 12:22.013 1 Lap

DNF 5 N Josef FRAUENSCHUH KTM 796 - Team JF High Tech Tuning 2:10.363 35 5 Laps 80.12AUT 11:06.943 1 Lap

DNF 45 N Jerry van der BUNT Rotax 450 - Team RaHa 2:07.560 23 7 Laps 82.00NED 6:30.987 2 Laps

DNF 89 David LEGALLE J2L BMW 730 - J2L Supermono 2:12.418 23 7 Laps 79.09FRA 6:45.380 14.393

DNF 18 Libor KAMENICKY Mali Ahra 800 - H.L.M. Racing Team 0CZE

FASTEST LAP

58 Lukas WIMMER Krämer 790 - Krämer Motorcycles Factory RacingAUT 6 2:01.053 88.29 mph 142.09 kph

1 N Mike VELTHUIJZEN TZM250 800 - MVS Race EngineeringNED 6 2:01.621 87.88 mph 141.42 kph

Results can be found at www.britishsuperbike.com Printed - 15:07 Saturday, 14 June 2014

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 14:43  Flag 15:04  End: 15:06

Circuit Length = 2.9689 miles

Snetterton 300

Race Director : Stewards : Timekeeper :

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER



MCRCB BULLETIN TK218

2014 FIM Europe Supermono Cup

2014 MCE British Superbike Championship - Round 3

RACE 6 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL NAME ENTRY BEST ONLAPS GAP DIFFTIMENAT MPHPIC

1 1 N Mike VELTHUIJZEN TZM250 800 - MVS Race Engineering 510 20:48.278 2:03.01385.621 NED

2 45 N Jerry van der BUNT Rotax 450 - Team RaHa 410 17.10721:05.385 2:04.89684.462 17.107NED

3 5 N Josef FRAUENSCHUH KTM 796 - Team JF High Tech Tuning 610 36.99721:25.275 2:05.54383.153 19.890AUT

4 19 Perry GOLDSTEIN KTM 610 - PGR/Hyside 210 40.15521:28.433 2:07.73182.951 3.158GBR

5 28 N Bob de BOER Yamaha 726 - Team Vol Gaas 810 46.05821:34.336 2:07.15282.574 5.903NED

6 72 N Christian SCHMEINK KTM 720 - Schmeink-Racing.de 510 50.47321:38.751 2:07.89482.295 4.415GER

7 107 N Michael PAYNE MP 450 - 410 54.92221:43.200 2:08.35982.016 4.449AUS

8 13 Frank BRÜNTRUP KTM 796 - Danger Racing 1010 1:16.53322:04.811 2:09.78980.672 21.611GER

9 9 Karl JOHANN JKo1 350 - 1010 1:16.69222:04.970 2:09.53680.663 0.159GER

10 99 Michel CAMPEN Yamaha Bakker 760 - Ducaracing 1010 1:20.29622:08.574 2:09.22880.444 3.604NED

11 61 Philippe PORTELLI Mito/Honda 650 - VTR 910 1:25.15722:13.435 2:11.86580.155 4.861FRA

12 73 N Jürgen SCHMEINK KTM 797 - Schmeink-Racing.de 510 1:26.48222:14.760 2:11.55580.077 1.325GER

13 22 N Joris de MAN Yamaha 780 - HTS Racing Team 710 1:51.06522:39.343 2:12.99078.628 24.583NED

14 89 David LEGALLE J2L BMW 730 - J2L Supermono 710 1:52.44222:40.720 2:13.55978.546 1.377FRA

15 18 Libor KAMENICKY Mali Ahra 800 - H.L.M. Racing Team 89 1 Lap20:58.209 2:17.02376.457 1 LapCZE

16 82 Marjorie HERVE Yamaha 450 - 79 1 Lap20:59.898 2:16.75176.348 1.689FRA

17 90 Franck DELAURY Mito/Honda 650 - VTR 59 1 Lap21:00.050 2:17.22076.349 0.152FRA

18 199 Jérôme LEWI J2L S450RR 450 - J2L 69 1 Lap22:41.559 2:28.77170.6410 1:41.509FRA

19 63 N Kai-Uwe LOHRENGEL KTM 690 - Astra St Pauli Racing 49 1 Lap23:05.790 2:27.74469.419 24.231GER

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF 58 Lukas WIMMER Krämer 790 - Krämer Motorcycles Factory Racing 2:02.997 55 5 Laps 85.30AUT 10:26.462 4 Laps

DNF 56 N Henry JOCELYN Honda 720 - Select Machines 2:04.754 35 5 Laps 84.22FRA 10:34.511 8.049

DNF 33 N Niels GERRITSEN KTM 690 - Camperpoint Racing 2:11.402 22 8 Laps 79.28NED 4:29.614 3 Laps

DNF 85 Ricardo van  DUIJN NovaBike 750 - NovaBike Racing Team Delft 0NED

DNF 7 N Manni KEHRMANN BMW 728 - Team-pami.de 0GER

FASTEST LAP

58 Lukas WIMMER Krämer 790 - Krämer Motorcycles Factory RacingAUT 5 2:02.997 86.89 mph 139.84 kph

1 N Mike VELTHUIJZEN TZM250 800 - MVS Race EngineeringNED 5 2:03.013 86.88 mph 139.82 kph

Results can be found at www.britishsuperbike.com Printed - 10:53 Sunday, 15 June 2014

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 10:29  Flag 10:50  End: 10:53

Circuit Length = 2.9689 miles

Snetterton 300

Race Director : Stewards : Timekeeper :

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER


